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Questions

The Muslims peacfully capture Makkah and officiially declared it as the holy site for Islam in.

Chandragupta-1 was the founder of the

Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W was born in.

People in ltaly rebelled against Rome's strict in.

The large cities of Indus Civilization were Mohenjo-daro and

The Battle of Trench lasted for.

The title of Hazrat Umar Bin Khattab R. A. was.

Akkadian empire establishe din the are of.

An incient China the former had to work for the Governmebt for about...... month each year.

Rome ruled muc of Europe for nearly.

The river ,Nile flowed in.

Who established the Mauryan Empire by overthrowing th eNando dynasty.

Ancient China had a rich economy taht was based on.

The first male who acepted Islam was.

Which Caliph was the flag bearer in mostof the ars and became famous for his bravery.
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nswers Choice

.610 CE
.620 CE
.630 CE
. 640 CE

. Marhastas Empire
. Mauryan Empire
Gupta Empire
Kushan Empire

571 CE
572 CE
574 CE
576 CE

60 BCE
70 BCE
80 BCE
90 BCE

Taxila
Attock
Harappa
Hyderabad

10 days
20 days
30 days
40 days

Al -Sadiq
Al- Amin
Al- Farooq
All of these

Greek
Pakistan

Egypt
iraq

One
Two
Three
Four

2000 years
500 years

1000 years
1500 years

Mesopotarmia
iran

Egypt

Syria

Ashoka
Chandragupta
Chanakya

. Kanishka

Agriculture

Trade

Exchange of money
. All of these

. Hazra Ali R.A.

Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A.
Hazrat Umer R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A.

. Hazrat Ali R.A

Hazrat Umar R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
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| was the region between the Tigris and Euphrates rivers.

Hazrat Usman R.A was martyred in Medina in

They linked the sea going trade of the Indian Ocean with the commerece of the silk road, via
the Indus Valley.

According to China history, imperial China starts in.

Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W. theformed his first and last pilgrimage or Hajj in.
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. Egypt

. Greec
. indian

. 653 CE

. 654 CE
. 655 CE

. Mauryan

. Aryans

. Vaishyas
. 300 BCE

. 1921 BCE
. 2070 BCE

.631 CE

.633 CE
.634 CE



