

History 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Muslims peacfully capture Makkah and officially declared it as the holy site for Islam in.	A. 610 CE B. 620 CE C. 630 CE D. 640 CE
2	Chandragupta-1 was the founder of the	A. Marhastas Empire B. Mauryan Empire C. Gupta Empire D. Kushan Empire
3	Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W was born in.	A. 571 CE B. 572 CE C. 574 CE D. 576 CE
4	People in Italy rebelled against Rome's strict in.	A. 60 BCE B. 70 BCE C. 80 BCE D. 90 BCE
5	The large cities of Indus Civilization were Mohenjo-daro and	A. Taxila B. Attock C. Harappa D. Hyderabad
6	The Battle of Trench lasted for.	A. 10 days B. 20 days C. 30 days D. 40 days
7	The title of Hazrat Umar Bin Khattab R. A. was.	A. Al -Sadiq B. Al- Amin C. Al- Farooq D. All of these
8	Akkadian empire establishe din the are of.	A. Greek B. Pakistan C. Egypt D. iraq
9	An incient China the former had to work for the Governmebt for about month each year.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
10	Rome ruled muc of Europe for nearly.	A. 2000 years B. 500 years C. 1000 years D. 1500 years
11	The river ,Nile flowed in.	A. Mesopotarmia B. iran C. Egypt D. Syria
12	Who established the Mauryan Empire by overthrowing th eNando dynasty.	A. Ashoka B. Chandragupta C. Chanakya D. Kanishka
13	Ancient China had a rich economy taht was based on.	A. Agriculture B. Trade C. Exchange of money D. All of these
14	The first male who acepted Islam was.	A. Hazra Ali R.A. B. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A. C. Hazrat Umer R.A D. Hazrat Usman R.A.
15	Which Caliph was the flag bearer in mostof the ars and became famous for his bravery.	A. Hazrat Ali R.A B. Hazrat Umar R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A D. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

16	I was the region between the Tigris and Euphrates rivers.	A. Egypt B. Mesoptamia C. Greec D. indian
17	Hazrat Usman R.A was martyred in Medina in	A. 653 CE B. 654 CE C. 655 CE D. 656 CE
18	They linked the sea going trade of the Indian Ocean with the commerce of the silk road, via the Indus Valley.	A. Mauryan B. Aryans C. Vaishyas D. Kushans
19	According to China history, imperial China starts in.	A. 300 BCE B. 221 BCE C. 1921 BCE D. 2070 BCE
20	Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W. theformed his first and last pilgrimage or Hajj in.	A. 631 CE B. 632 CE C. 633 CE D. 634 CE